Лесовосстановление
                                                                                                                              (гектаров)
	 


	Всего
	Из него искусственное лесовосстановление

	
	
	всего
	в % к общей площади

лесовосстановления

	2010
	890
	890
	100,0

	2015
	297
	285
	96,0

	2016
	261
	249
	95,0

	2017
	264
	252
	95,5

	2018
	464
	252
	97,4


 

